SECH#

0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912

0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931

ALPHA

A-Ant
Ant-Bar
Barton-Brown
Brown-Can
Cap--Ch
Cic-Cre
Cru-De
Di-Elb

EI-FI
Fla-Gas
Gb-Greene

Greenwood-

Her-Hoy
Hud-Jon
Jor-Lee
Len-Mal
Luv-Mcn
Mct-Morales
Mor-0’'C
On-Pas
Pat-Pon
Por-Reyes
Rho-Rbinson
Robledo-Saint
Salas-Schmidt
Scott-Smith
Smith,Mi-Tay
Tel-Tul
Tur-Vill
Viz-Will
Williams, J-
Zobrist

Seq #

0622
0623
0624
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635

0636
0637
5020
0638
0639
0640
0487
0641
0642
0643
0644
5021
1174
2336
5380
5381
5383
5384
5385

Jule F. Sumner High School

HOMEROOM LOCATOR

TEACHER

Estime, R
Saylor, L
Barber, K
Davis, L

Burgos, A

Gyford/Math Vac

Leonard, T
Beck, A
Haeck, Z
Burgos, J
Duarte, J

Lor, S

Santiago, M
Ellison, S
Dollahon, C
Kashon, F
Harris, M
Rosales, M
Ward, B
Maguregui, J
Nily, J
Brown, M
Rodriguez, R
Hron, S
Contj, J
Greenwood
Baker
Bauer, J
Bort, A
Duran, K

Ahonen, A

RM#

203
202
251
206
205
201
253
287
461
425
307
257

168
P.5
275
P.14
164
166
527
485
480
479
285
288
434
P.17
P.19
P.6
524
P20
522

SECH#

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007

1008
1009
1010

1011

1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029

1030
1031
1032

ALPHA
A-Arango
Ach-Baron
Barry-Boone
Bord-Burgos
Burke-Carr
Cart--Cole

Colon-Cueva

Culley-Denny
Denson-Esc

Esp-Gama
Garcia-Gonzaga

Gonzales-Guz
Hac-Here
Hern-Howe
Hut-Jose
Joseph-Lea
Lee-Luna
Lutz-Mcgee
Mcgriff-Mills
Mitch-Nava
Neal-Ort
Osb-Perez,S
Perez, M- Rah
Ramirez-Reyes
Richard-Rosa
Rose, Sanders
Sandoval-Sewell
Sexil-Snow

Somers-Taylor
Teno-Varn
Vasqg-Wigg
Wildaer-2

Seq #
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

0652
0653
0654

0484

0482
0655
0485
0656
0657

0658
0625
0626
5022
2338
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030

5386
5387
5388

TEACHER
Bailey
Diaz, B
Cooper, M
Wilkey, M
Killough

Shipp-Washington

Messina, K

Clarke, R
Mitchell, K
Pirotta, A

Hernandez, A

Boelke, C
Pinto, C
Grant, M
Cook, D

Torrence, K

Green, B
Meeks, L
Dietz, D
Featherly, C
Ikler
Prieto-Trujuillo, J
Elsberry, E
Neiger, |

Leon— Gonzalez
Lane, V

Dexter, M
Velazquez, M
Ball, S

Acuna, N
Diop, H

Gonzalez,

RM#

P.13
403
405
407
431
432
429

312
456
453

452

459
454
455
433
457
478
306
304
P.9

277
280
308
471
473
477
451
165
169

P11
P.7
P16



Jule F. Sumner High School
HOMEROOM LOCATOR

SEC# ALPHA Seq# TEACHER RM# SEC# ALPHA Seq# TEACHER RM##
1101 A-Ang 0659  Ciofalo, ) P.2 1201 A-Bord 5002 Walsh, M P.8
1102 Ant-Ben 0660 Biernacki, A 436 1202 Bos-Cab 5003 Morris, H 484
1103 Benn-Burg 0661 Cline, D 423 1203 Cad-Cruz 5004 McKeown, L P.10
1104 Burney-Cen 0662 Guasp Santos, E 225 1204 Cue-Estr 5006  Sorey, M AUD
1105 Che-Curry 0663 Perry/Crater 402 1205 Ex-Gaud 5007 Rivera, A 258
1106 Dal-Ed 5032 Butts, H 256 1206 Ghent-Hay 5008 Bachrach/Sillman 411
1107 Eis-Ford 0488 Boyko, P 427 1207 Hel-Jam 5009 Wassum, C 281
1108 Fow-Gelpi 0664 Ferraro, J 261 1208 Jan-Lec 5010 Persuard, L 286
1109 Gi-Hall 0665  Locks, B 254 1209 Led-Marqu 5011  Espinosa, V P.15
1110 Hamm-Jar 0666  Thomas, P 255 1210 Mart-Mond 5012  Talley, H 259
1111 Jean-Kruse 0667  Matias, D 207 1211 Morales-Nuy 5013  Estes, R 525
1112 Ku-Low 0668  Bello/Arroyo P.12 1212 Ochoa-Pul 5014  Sorey, R 523
1113 Lu-Mc 0669  Skindel, A 211 1213  Pur-Rivera 5015  Stallbaumer, K 458
1114 Med-Mor 0486  Rodriguez, N 235 1214 Rob—Sav 5016 Moore, K 401
1115 Mos-Orona 0483  Chase, ) 263 1215 Sch-Sua 5017 Talley,) 223
1116 Ortiz-Pet 0670  Kristol, K 209 1216 Sut-Vic 5018  Stone, A 409
1117 Pfo-Ramirez 0671  Loomis, T 233 1217 \Villa-Z 5019  Anderson, M P4
1118 Ramirez-Rivera 5033 Enicks/Coffield 230
1119 Rob-Rose 5034  Starks, R 204
1120 Ross-Sch 5035  Spisak, P 229
1121 Segura-Stu 5036 Gangis, T 227
1122 Sut-Tre 5037 Colin,) 234
1123 Tro-Ven 5038 Katzmayr, D 236
1124 Ver-Y 5039 Rivera, H 167
940  Unity Group 5041  Diaz, R 282 1140 Unity Group 5043 Diaz, R 282
950 ESE 5045  Degraff 408 1150 ESE 5047  McGinn 208
960  SGA 5049 Pirotta, T 406 1160 sGaA 5051  Pirotta, T 406
999 5126  Morgan, L/ MC
Bethoney

1240 Unity Group 5044 Diaz, R 282
1040 Unity Group 5042 Diaz, R 282 1250 ESE 5048  Smith, M 28
1050 ESE 5046 Lewis. D 428

1260 SGA 5052  Pirotta, T 406

1050 SGA 5050 Pirotta, T 406



